COLUMBUS AIRPORT AIRCRAFT CHARGES

Lav Service $75.00 | Pertank hook up aircraft less than 40,000 MGTW
$150.00 Per tank serviced for aircraft 40,000 MGTW or
more
Potable Water Service $45.00 Per service aircraft less than 40,000 MGTW
§75.00 Per service for aircraft 40,000 MGTW or more
GPU Service $50.00 Per hour without fuel purchased
$50.00 | Al aircraft: GPU first hour complementary with fuel
purchase, any hour after that will be $50.00
Jump Start All Aircraft $35.00 With signed waiver
Fuel All Aircraft Var
Oil AS 100 mineral
AS W100
AS W100 plus
AS 80
AS 80 mineral Call for current pricing
AS W15W50
Phillips XC 20W50
Exxon Elite 20W50
Mobile Jet 254
BP Turbo 2380
Damaged Aircraft Recovery All Aircraft $150.00
Aircraft Ground Handling Fee $200.00 Above and below wing as necessary
Aircraft Cleaning All Aircraft TBD Contracted to Flightways employees
After hours callout All Aircraft $100.00 First 2 hrs
$50.00 Every hour after the 1st 2 hrs
Forklift All Aircraft $450.00 freight aircraft
Overnight Parking Depends on size
Baggage Handling Fee Charters $2.50 Per bag handled - charters only
Jetway Fee (Gate Ops) $400.00
Skid Fee (Per Pallet) Freight $50.00 minimum of $200.00
Aircraft towing fee All Aircraft $25.00 Per hook up to aircraft
Conference room fee Per Hour $10.00




